
PROGRAMACION DE INSPECCIONES 

FECHA jueves, 16 de marzo de 2017 

TURNO DE INSPECCION INSPECTOR 
ALMACEN/  
LUGAR DE 

INSPECCION 

EXPEDIENTES ASIGNADOS 

IMPORTACIONES EXPORTACIONES 

AGRICOLA 

09:30:00 a.m. 

MOSCOL 
MARCHAN 

JUAN 
MANUEL 

Sharff 

17099-
2642 

17099-
1231 

17099-
1868 

          

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

BRONCANO 
CASTILLO 

EDIVER 
JAVIER 

Talma 

17002-
2394 

17002-
2393 

            

                

                

14:30 horas 

MOSCOL 
MARCHAN 

JUAN 
MANUEL 

Talma 

17099-
2574 

      
17002-
2390 

17002-
2398 

    

                

                

16:00 horas 

BRONCANO 
CASTILLO 

EDIVER 
JAVIER 

Oficina 

17099-
3568 

17099-
3906 

17099-
3569 

17099-
3661 

17002-
2397 

17002-
2396 

    

17099-
3918 

17099-
3921 

17099-
3790 

17099-
3920 

        

                

18:00 horas 

MOSCOL 
MARCHAN 

JUAN 
MANUEL 

  

                

                

                

SUB TOTAL AGRICOLA 

PECUARIO 

09:30:00 a.m. 

HUAMAN 
ÑOPO 

GOETHE 
RODOLFO 

  

                

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

HUAMAN 
ÑOPO 

GOETHE 
RODOLFO 

  

                

                

                

14:30 horas 

HUAMAN 
ÑOPO 

GOETHE 
RODOLFO 

Talma 

17002-
2387 

              

                

                

16:00 horas 

HUAMAN 
ÑOPO 

GOETHE 
RODOLFO 

  

                

                

                

18:00 horas 

HUAMAN 
ÑOPO 

GOETHE 
RODOLFO 

  

                

                

                

SUB TOTAL PECUARIO 

 


